10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

MINISTRY OF CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS

Assam Gas Crackers

project

Bhopal Gas Tragedy

Bulk Drug

D.A.P.

Demand and Supply of

Fertilizer

FACT

Fertilizer Industry
Fertilizer Plants
Fertilizer Policy
HFC

IDPL

IPCL

Imports

LNG

Life Saving drugs
Losses of PSUs
New Drug Policy
N.F.L.

ONGC

Prices of Drugs

Prices of Fertilizers

Production of Fertilizers
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23.

24,

25.

26.

RCFL 2 - -
Sick Units 3 - -
Subsidy 1 1 5
SSPL 1 - -



